
Frei 1 2 3

4 5 6 1 : 1

I II III

X x 4 : 4

HS HS

2 4

3 2

2 5

3 2

3 5

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  Schule WindenBC Winden Datum:

25 / 40

0,350 - 0,599

14.03.2017

Aufnahmen Points PP

Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Spielvorgaben:

  Points / AN: 

  MGD von - bis:  

24

5

16

7

4

Berthold Becker

Name, Vorname

BSC Merzenich II

GD

0

Berthold Becker

0

2

0

Dieter Reimer

Peter Brandt

9

38

0,171

0,400

256

40

0,6000,175

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Peter Wickenkamp

Katja Titze

10

Heimmannschaft:

BC Winden I

GD Points

Matthias Heidbüchel

0 0,714

0,250

0,125

2

Walter Marx

Stefan Meisen

2

2

0,225

35

40

40

Ausrichter:

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

4

Bemerkung:

64
Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

0,245 155 0,413

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Gastmannschaft:

Stand: 16.10.2016

Kreissportwart Mannschaft

Dirk Dienes

Tel.: 0171-6583702

Em@il: BKVDN-Dienes@gmx.de


