



Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

Ausrichter:

BC Winden

Turnierlokal:

Schule Winden

Datum:

14.03.2017

Disziplin:

Frei

Cadre 35/2

Dreiband

Spielklassen:

1

4

I

2

5

II

3

6

III

Spielvorgaben:

Points / AN:
25 / 40

MGD von - bis:

0,350 - 0,599

Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:
1 : 1

Partiepunkte:
4 : 4

Heimmannschaft:

BC Winden I									
Name, Vorname	PP	GD	Points	HS	Aufnahmen	HS	Points	GD	PP
Berthold Becker	0	0,171	6	2	35	4	25	0,714	2
Walter Marx	2	0,400	16	3	40	2	10	0,250	0
Stefan Meisen	0	0,175	7	2	40	5	24	0,600	2
Matthias Heidbüchel	2	0,225	9	3	40	2	5	0,125	0
	4	0,245	38	3	155	5	64	0,413	4

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft:

	BSC Merzenich II								
Name, Vorname	PP	GD	Points	HS	Aufnahmen	HS	Points	GD	PP
Dieter Reimer	2	0,714	25	4	35	0,171	6	0,171	0
Peter Brandt	0	0,250	10	2	40	0,400	16	0,400	2
Peter Wickenkamp	2	0,600	24	5	40	0,175	7	0,175	0
Katja Titze	0	0,125	5	2	40	0,225	9	0,225	2
	4	0,413	64	5	155	0,171	38	0,245	4

Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

Bemerkung:

Berthold Becker

Kreissportwart Mannschaft

Dirk Dienes

Tel.: 0171-6583702

Em@il: BKVDN-Dienes@gmx.de

Unterschrift Turnierleitung